Individual HJ-PV Events Rest

Event Name Pole Vault (MWALL)
Performance First Name

Place

2

o o O W

2.50
2.30
2.10
2.00
1.70

Brian
Rosalind
Lowri
Sandra
Fiona

Event Name Pole Vault (MWALL)
Performance First Name

Place

a b W

3.80
3.40
3.00
2.70

Simon
Robert
Roger
Jemma
Richard

Event Name High Jump (WALL, M60+)
Performance First Name

Place

O© AN

1.42
1.42
1.33
1.27
1.27
1.12

Pamela
David
Kalina
Richard
Brian
Lowri
Gaye

Event Name High Jump (M35-M55)
Performance First Name

Place

2

© ©O© N oW

-
w

1.75
1.70
1.70
1.60
1.45
1.45
1.35

Scott
Clint
Maxim
Roger
Adam
John
Alan

Last Name
Slaughter
Zeffertt
Chatfield
Pedley
McCulloch

Last Name
Eastwood
Kingman
Hunter
Eastwood
Phelan

Last Name
Abbott

Van Den Bergh
Detko

Phelan
Slaughter
Chatfield
Clarke

Last Name
Johnson
Grabs

Hall

Skedd
Bernard
Bowden
Fricker

Category Team Code heights-->

M65
W60
W45
W60
W50

Category Team Code heights-->

M60
M50
M45
w45
M60

Category Team Code heights-->

W60
M60
W45
M60
M65
W45
W65

Category Team Code heights-->

M35
M35
M35
M40
M40
M45
M50

emac-scvac-indoor-comp-state-xls-4d60

EMAC
EMAC
EMAC
EMAC
EMAC

EMAC
EMAC
EMAC
EMAC
EMAC

EMAC
EMAC
EMAC
EMAC
EMAC
EMAC
EMAC

EMAC
EMAC
EMAC
EMAC
EMAC
EMAC
EMAC

1.20

2.40

XXO0

1.00
XXX

1.20



1.30

2.50
XXX

1.03

X0

1.25

1.40

2.60

XX0

1.06

1.30

1.50

2.70

X0
X0

1.09

XXO0

1.35

1.60

2.80

X0

1.40

XXX

1.70

2.90

XXX

1.45

1.80

X0

3.00

X0

XXX
XXX

1.90

o

3.10

XXX

1.24

X0

o

2.00

X0

3.20

1.27

X0

o

1.60

X0

210

XXX

3.30

1.30

- O O O

XXX

1.65

XXX

2.20

3.40

1.33

XXO0

1.70

X0

2.30
X0
XXO

3.50

1.36

Xr

1.75
XXO
XXX
XXr

emac-scvac-indoor-comp-state-xls-4d60

2.40

XXX

3.60

1.39

1.80
XXX

2.50
XXO

3.70

1.42

XX0

1.87

2.55
XXX

3.80 4.02

X0 XXX

1.45

XXX
XXX

1.93 1.98

2.01



