

Individual HJ-PV Events Resu**Event Name** Pole Vault (MWALL)

Place	Performance	First Name	Last Name	Category	Team Code	heights-->	1.20
2	2.50	Brian	Slaughter	M65	EMAC		
3	2.30	Rosalind	Zeffertt	W60	EMAC		
5	2.10	Lowri	Chatfield	W45	EMAC		
6	2.00	Sandra	Pedley	W60	EMAC		
8	1.70	Fiona	McCulloch	W50	EMAC		o

Event Name Pole Vault (MWALL)

Place	Performance	First Name	Last Name	Category	Team Code	heights-->	2.40
		Simon	Eastwood	M60	EMAC		
1	3.80	Robert	Kingman	M50	EMAC		
3	3.40	Roger	Hunter	M45	EMAC		
4	3.00	Jemma	Eastwood	W45	EMAC		
5	2.70	Richard	Phelan	M60	EMAC		xxo

Event Name High Jump (WALL, M60+)

Place	Performance	First Name	Last Name	Category	Team Code	heights-->	1.00
		Pamela	Abbott	W60	EMAC		xxx
1	1.42	David	Van Den Bergh	M60	EMAC		
2	1.42	Kalina	Detko	W45	EMAC		
4	1.33	Richard	Phelan	M60	EMAC		
5	1.27	Brian	Slaughter	M65	EMAC		
5	1.27	Lowri	Chatfield	W45	EMAC		
9	1.12	Gaye	Clarke	W65	EMAC		

Event Name High Jump (M35-M55)

Place	Performance	First Name	Last Name	Category	Team Code	heights-->	1.20
2	1.75	Scott	Johnson	M35	EMAC		
3	1.70	Clint	Grabs	M35	EMAC		
5	1.70	Maxim	Hall	M35	EMAC		
7	1.60	Roger	Skedd	M40	EMAC		
9	1.45	Adam	Bernard	M40	EMAC		
9	1.45	John	Bowden	M45	EMAC		
13	1.35	Alan	Fricker	M50	EMAC		o

1.30	1.40	1.50	1.60	1.70	1.80	1.90	2.00	2.10	2.20	2.30	2.40	2.50	2.55
					o	o	o	o	o	o	xo	o	xxx
	o	-	o	o	o	o	o	o	o	xxo	xxx		
o	o	o	o	o	xo	o	xo	xxx	r				

2.50	2.60	2.70	2.80	2.90	3.00	3.10	3.20	3.30	3.40	3.50	3.60	3.70	3.80	4.02
xxx									o	-	o	-	xo	xxx
o	o	xo	o	o	xo	xxx	o	o	o	r				
o	xxo	xo	xxx											

1.03	1.06	1.09	1.12	1.15	1.18	1.24	1.27	1.30	1.33	1.36	1.39	1.42	1.45
				o	-	xo	xo	o	o	o	o	o	xxx
					o	o	o	o	xxo	xr		xxo	xxx
		o	-	o	o	o	o	r					
xo	o	xxo	xo	xxx				xxx					

1.25	1.30	1.35	1.40	1.45	1.50	1.55	1.60	1.65	1.70	1.75	1.80	1.87	1.93	1.98	2.01
					o	o	o	o	o	xxo	xxx				
					o	o	o	o	o	xxx					
					o	o	xo	xxx	xo	xxr					
		o	o	o	xxx										
o	o	o	xxx	o	xxx										